Parameter Value
Rated voltage                             450VDC - 1100VDC
Capacitance 1.0µF - 100µF
Tolerance ±5%, ±10%
Humidity Resistance 85%, 85C, 1000 hours
Temperature Range (operational) -40/85C
Max. Permissible Temperature 105C (Capacitor surface)
D.F. (at 1kHz, 20C) ≤50µF 0.2% max., >50µF 0.3% max.

fax:  308-284-8324
Parts Code/
Ordering Code
VR
[VDC]
CR
[µF]
Irms*1
[Arms]
dv/dt*2
[V/us]
ESR*3
[mΩ]
W
H
T
P1
P2
Fig
UW45Y756#0ADLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y756#0BDLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW45Y806#0ADLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y806#0BDLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW45Y107K0ADLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y107K0BDLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
Ordering Information
Dimensions [mm]:
American Shizuki Capacitors specializes in creating made-to-order solutions for your
unique application. Please don’t hesitate to ask us about customized components.
            MMEECC--DDLL  ffoorr  HHiigghh  HHuummiiddiittyy  RReessiissttaannccee
AASSCC  CCaappaacciittoorrss  ffoorr  PPoowweerr  EElleeccttrroonniiccss
www.ascapacitor.com CCoonnttaacctt:: sales@ascapacitor.com 22
MEC-DL
  HHR
TTyyppiiccaall  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Ordering Code VR *1
[VDC]
CR
[µF]
Dimension[mm] Irms *2
[Arms]
ESR *3
[mΩ]
dv/dt *4
[V/µs]W H T P1 P2
UW63Y335#B###A 630 3.3 32.0 27.5 18.0 27.5 - 4.0 4.6 53
UW80Y755#B###A 800 7.5 32.0 38.5 22.0 27.5 - 8.0 8.1 53
UW90Y406#####A 900 40 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 16.0 5.3 27
UW10X475#B###A 1000 4.7 32.0 50.0 22.0 27.5 - 9.0 7.4 88
UW11X105#B###A 1100 1.0 32.0 27.5 18.0 27.5 - 3.0 30.0 103
UW11X305#B###A 1100 3.0 32.0 38.5 22.0 27.5 - 6.0 11.6 88

Terminal Type : A / FigA , B / figB
Fixed Number
Capacitance Tolerance : J / ±5% , K / ±10%
Capacitance : Ex) 805/8uF , 226/22uF , 107/100uF
Voltage[VDC] : 85Y/850V, 95Y/950V , 11X/1100V
Series
 ■ Electrical Specifications and Dimension
Parts Code VR CR Irms*1 dv/dt*2 ESR*3 Dimension [mm]
/Ordering Code [VDC] [uF] [Arms] [V/us] [mΩ] W H T P1 P2 Fig
UW45Y756#0ADLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y756#0BDLA 450 75.0 17.0 18 4.3 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW45Y806#0ADLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y806#0BDLA 450 80.0 18.0 18 4.0 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW45Y107K0ADLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW45Y107K0BDLA 450 100.0 21.0 18 3.2 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW85Y456#0ADLA 850 45.0 16.0 24 5.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW85Y456#0BDLA 850 45.0 16.0 24 5.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW85Y506#0ADLA 850 50.0 17.0 24 4.9 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW85Y506#0BDLA 850 50.0 17.0 24 4.9 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
UW85Y556K0ADLA 850 55.0 18.0 24 4.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A
UW85Y556K0BDLA 850 55.0 18.0 24 4.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 - B
*1.The maximum rms current for continuous operation. (Max.at10kHz,Tamb.+70ºC)
*2.Voltage pulse slope occurs continuous in the expect lifetime.
*3.Typical value at10kHz.
UW85Y456#0ADLA 850 45.0 16.0 24 5.4 58.0 50.0 35.0 52.5 20.3 A